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Pacific Pump & Supply Co.

420 Bryant Street

San Francisco
(See Page 64, Buyers' Guide)

PUMPS
Windmills

Water Gasoline
Systems Engines

CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS—WINE PUMPS
SPRAYERS (Hand and Power)

WRITE FOR CATALOG "P"

SAFES—DEALERS ,

Calilornia Safe <fe Lock Co 237 Cal
GENER.VL FIKEPROOFIXG CO THE. 1025
Howard. Tel HE mlock ;o;o (For farther in-
formation see left side lines and pa^re 60
Bovers' Guide)

HERJLVXX S.\FE CO THE. 200 Howard cor
Main. Tels GA rfield SOU-SOU (For further
information see classified t^ insert)

Towcsend J E 601 Mission
TORK S.4FE t LOCK CO, The Hermann Safe
Co .Arts. iOO Howard cor Main. Tels GA r-

field 3O41-3042 iFor further information see
classified tab insert

)

•S.ABDD.ES—CLUB, P.VRODI BR.AXD
MONTEVEBDE i P.ARODI LNC, 100-110 Broad-
way. Tels SU tter li:5, li;6 and 1177 (For
further information see front cover and pa^e
35 Buyers' Guide)

S.4FES—M.\XXFACTCBEBS
Associated Safe Co 214 Cal
HERJLAXX S.AFE CO THE. JOO Howard cor
Main. Tels GA rfield 3041-3O« IFor further
information see classified tab insert)

Herring-Hall-Marvin Safe Co 214 Cal

S.AFETT DE«CES .AVD EQCIPME.NT
Brendlen Herbt 107 Davis
Bullard E D Co 275 8th
McDonald B P Co 1174 Howard
Mevers Safetv Switch Co 423 Tehama
National Safety Appliance Co 465 Cal K718

SAILMAKERS
HA^ISIDE COMP.A.VT, 56-62 Steuart. Tel EX-
brook 00«1

Ottesen Louis Pier 5
Prior John L Co 64 Sacto
Simpson & Fisher Inc 240 Steuart

•S.AL.VRT LO.\SS
DOilESTIC FIXA.VCE CORPORATION, S6S
Phelan Bids, 760 Market. Tel EX brook 2042

LOCAL LO.AN CO. SS-S58 Flood Bids. 870
Market, Tel EX brook 8575 i For further in-

formation see left top lines)

PERSONAL FIN.4NCE CO OF S.AN FR-AN-
CISCO. 307 Liberty Bide, 948 Market, Tel

GA rfield 2500 and 203 Monadnock Bide. 6«1

Market, Tel EX brook 6002

•SAL.MON C.ANN"ERS

ALASK.A SALMON CO. 525 Market Room 704,

Tel GA rfield 8040

»S.ALMON P.ACKERS
GRIFFITH-DL'RN'ET CO, Fife Bldg, 1 Dnunm.

Tel GA rfield 0260

1715

SASH. WLXDOWS. DOORS AND TRIM-
DEALERS

Eureka Sash. Door & Moulding Mills
Mission

Pacific Manufacturing Co 142 Sansome 5th fl

Parker-Carpenter Inc 991 Bryant
Solpmon Max 1S90 Mission
Western Door & Sash Co 112 Market R704

SAUSAGE CASINGS
California Casing Co 1180 Polsom
Polopulos & Bianchi 1131 Shatter av
Goldstein H A 681 Market RS71
Piehl Wm <fc Co 1220 Davidson
Quan J H 1290 Davidson
San Francisco Casing Co 419 Mendell
CNION PRODUCTS CORPORATION. Mfrs and

Dealers in Beef. Sheep and Hog Casinirs.

1198 Evans .Av. Tel MI ssion 3811

SAUSAGE M-ANTFACTCRERS
Annasohn Conrad 1086 Howard
Cariani Sausage Factory 333 Bway
Cazzaniga Alf 1711 Divisadero
FRAN'S FOOD CO, 974-976 Howard, Tel EX-
brook 3958

Gabiati Louis 499 Pacific av
Haderlein & Eberl 2441 Folsom
Luce & Co 300 Kansas
Maggiora Frank 635 Vallejo
Mohr Bros 275 Minna
Panelli Bros 1419 Stockton
RATHJENS P F i SONS. 1331-1345 Pacific

.4v. Tels OR dway 8eD0 and 8601
San Francisco Sausage Factory 447 Bway
Wilferts 118 Turk
Zolezzl Ernest 83 Clay

SAW FILERS, SETTERS .AND BEP.AIRERS
Bottarini Jos 714 Naples
Fallman John 1908'2 Mission
Hartman C W 964 Bryant
Johnson C L 137 Shotwell
P 4: C Saw Cutlery Works 220 S Van Ness av
Peck L J 71 Colton
Rowe E S 750 Bav Shore blvd
Smith P P 415 10th
Spinas P S 2108 Market

SAW MANTJFACTTJRERS
California Saw Works 721 Brannan
Conn E E Saw & Tool Works 371 5th
Hartman C W 964 Bryant
Pacific Saw Service & Mfg Co 433 Minna
Slmonds Saw & Steel Co 228 1st

•S.AW MILL MACHINERT
EBY MACHINtBT CO LTD THE, S5-41 Main.

Tel G.A rfield 3816 (For further information
see page 59 Buyers' Guide)

SAWDUST ASB SH.\VINGS DEALERS
Lindauer & Co 35 Oak Grove
Marion E L 108 Hooper

SCALE DEALERS
Exact Weight Scale Co 817 Mission
GediJes Jas 743 Mission
General Pacific Scale Co 464 7th
Howe Scale Co 118 4th
Paramotmt Springless Scale Co 16 Cal R310
TOLEDO SCALE CO, 968 Mission, Tel SC tter

0250

SCALE MANUF.ACTURERS
GENERAL PACIFIC SCALE CO, 464 7th,

HE mlock 6612
Toledo Scale Co %8 Mission

SCAVENGERS
Sunset Scavenger Corp 540 Hampshire

S.ALT PRODUCERS .AND REFINT:RS

American Salt Co 341 Bway
LESLIE S.ALT CO. .Alaska-Commercial Bide,
310 Sansome, Tel SU tter 1386

MORTON S.ALT CO. 620 Underwood Bide, 525
Market. Tel GA rfield 3585

Pioneer Salt Co 200 Davis R207

S.ALVAGE COMP.ANIES
Blindcraft Salvage Shop 1070 Howard
Peldman B B 130 Vermont
Green Bros & Co 109 Jackson
Manno Sales Co 531 Mission
Miller C H 1258 Howard
Stapleton-Smith Sales Co 470 Jackson
Underwriters Salvage Co 114 Sansome R400

*S.AN1)—SILICA
ROGERS S.ALES CO THE. 327 Rialto Bld£.

116 New Montgomery. Tel DO njlas 6193

SA.ND .AND GR-i^TlL DE.ALERS
Blake Bros Co 593 Market R204
Bode Gravel Co 235 Alabama
California Rock & Gravel Co 74 New Montgy
RoOO

DEL MOXTE PROPERTIES CO. 4U-416
Crocker Bids, KO Market, Tel G.A rfield 4533

Pacific Coast Aggregates Inc 85 2d R700
San Francisco (jravel Co 552 Berry

S.A-NITARTUMS
California Sanatorium office 384 Post R704
Christian Science Benevolent Assn on Pacific
Coast I sanitarium' 2700 18th av

P.ARK S-ANIT.ARnrM. 1500 Page, Tel aCA rket
4343

Park West Sanitarium 601 Steiner
Plaza Health Home 860 Fell
Villa Don Ra Dae 331 Pennsylvania av

SAXIT.ART NAPKINS
KOTEX COMPANY. 1712 Shell Bldg. 1«0 Bush.

Tel G.\ rfield 87.50

»SA\TNGS B.AN-KS

.AMERICAN TRUST CO. Head Office 464 Cali-

fornia. Tel DO nslas 7411 (For further in-
formation see page 5 Buyers' Guide)

ANGLO C-ALIFORNI.A N.ATION.AL B.WK THE.
1 Sansome and Branches, Tel DO nglas 8100
(For further inforniation see page 6 Buyers'
Guide)

BA.NK OF .4MERICA NAllON.AL TRUST 4
S-AVINGS .ASSOCLATION. Main Office 1

Powell. Tel DO tijlas 6112 (See branch of-

fices on page 7 Buyers* Guide)

CROCKER FIRST N.ATION.AL B.^N'K OF SAN
FRANCISCO, nw cor Post and Montgomery
(For further information see backbone and
page 9 Buyers* Guide)

HIBERNTA SA\1NGS & LO.AN SOCIETY THE.
Head Office cor Market. Mc.\llister and
Jones: MissioJi Office, Valencia and 22d:
Geary-lOth .4v Office. Geary Blvd and 10th
Av; Excelsior Office. Mission and Norton:
18th-Castro Sts Office. 18th and Castro

P.\CIFIC NATION.AL B.4NK OF SAN FRAN-
CISCO. 333 Montgomery, Tel Ga rfield S800
(For further information see page 10 Buy-
ers* Guide)

S.1N FRANCISCO B.iNTv THE, S'J* California
(For further information see page 11 Buy-
ers' Guide)

UNION TRUST OFFICE. WELLS FARGO
B.ANTv i- UNION TRUST CO. .Market at

Grant .4v. Tel SU tter 1500 (For further in-

formation see front cover and page 12 Buy-
ers' Guide)

WELLS FAKGO BAN'S A UNION TRUST CO.
Market and Montgomery. Tel SU tter 1500
(For further information see front cover
and page 12 Buyers' Guide)

S.iVINGS AND LO.AN ASSOCLATIONS
Bav View Federal Savings & Loan Assn 4749
3d

Citizens Federal Savings & Loan Assn 654
Market

Eureka Federal Savings A Loan Assn of S F
685 Market

Federal Credit Union 550 Montgy R301
Golden Gate Federal Savings & Loan Assn 340
Kearny

Home Federal Savings & Loan Assn of S P
5 3d R206

Railway Employees Credit Union 24 Market
San Francisco Federal Savings & Loan Assn

705 Market

SCHOOL SUPPLIES .VXD APPARATUS
.American Seating Co 207 S Van Ness av
Pacific School Supply House 297 Utah
Turner F E 557 Market R316

'SCHOOLS—.ACCOUNT.ANCT
GOLDEN GATE COLLEGE. YMC.A. 220 Golden
Gate Av. Tel TU ledo 1416 (For further in-

formation see right top lines and page 69
Buvers* Guide)

rVTERNATTON.U. ACCOCNT.^NTS SOCIETY
INC. 7,^ Buss Bldg. 235 Montgomery, Tel
GA rfleld 7495

L.\ S.ALLE EXTENSION UNIVERSITY. 212
Pacific Bide. 821 Market. Tel DO uglas 6726

WALTON SCHOOL OF COMJIERCE. 1225 Rnss
Bldg, -235 Montgomery, Tel EX brook 86.55

•SCHOOLS—AIR CON'DITIONING
HE.ALD ENGINEERING COLLEGE. Van Ness
Av at Post. Tel OR dway 5500 IFor further
information see classified tab insert)

SCHOOLS—ART
CALIFORNIA SCHOOL OF FINE ARTS, 800
Chestnut cor Jones, Tel OR dway 2640. Stu-
dents Tel TU ledo 9852

SCHOOLS—BOOKKEEPING
DURH.AM DOROTHY SCHOOL FOR SECRE-
TARIES, 364 Flood Bldg. 870 Market, Tel
Douglas 6495 (For further information see
front cover, right top lines and page 68
Buyers* Guide)

SCHOOLS—CH.ARM
MORG.AN PATRICIA MODELING & CHARM
STl-DIO. .535 PoweU. Tel SU tier 8787 (For
further information see left side lines and
page 69 Buyer's Guide)

SCHOOLS—COMMERCIAL LAW
DURHA.M DOROTHY SCHOOL FOR SECRE-

T.ARIES. 364 Flood Bldg. 870 Market. Tel
DO uglas 6495 (For further information see
front cover, right top lines and page 68
Bayers* Guide)

SCHOOLS—CORRESPONDENCE
INTERNATIONAL CORRESPONDENCE
SCHOOL REPRESENTATr\X (Scranton Pa)
216 Flood Bldg. 870 Market. Tel EX brook
1873


